Race Date

September 30, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places):46

651
658
644
643
654
657
656

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Samantha Hanson
Allison Shannon
Ashlie Baumann
Jenna Anderson
Alex Huey

Marisa Papadelis
Melanie Mrozek

Team - Grosse Pointe South
Team Score (places):69

1 370  Megan Sklarski

2 328 Kamryn Leonard

3 372 Mary Spencer

4 358  Anna Piccione

5 325  Katie Kuhr

6 360 Reanna Raymond

7 338 Maddie McDonnell
Team - IKE

Team Score (places):72

394
405
403
401
395
400
397

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Samantha Allmacher
Kennadi Rankin
Brianna Mozariwsky;j
Colleen McCarthy
Daisy Barreto

Lexie Jorgens
Sydney Basal

Team - Romeo
Team Score (places):118

635
621
627
624
622
628
625

~No ok wWDN R

Emma Wilson
Megan Greb
Autumn Klein
Hannah Holliday
Lilly Grochowski
Julia Knepper
Alexis Kearney

Results By Hanson's Race Management

MAC Red Jamboree #2
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 19:30.4

18:20.0
19:01.0
19:26.0
20:17.0
20:28.0
20:31.0
22:03.5

18:20.0 0:00.0
37:21.0 0:41.0
56:47.0 1.06.0
1:17:04.0 1:57.0
1:37:32.0 2:08.0
1:58:03.0 2:11.0
2:20:06.5 3:43.5

Average Time: 20:02.7

19:34.0
19:49.0
19:50.0
20:28.5
20:32.0
20:40.0
20:55.0

19:34.0 0:00.0
39:23.0 0:15.0
59:13.0 0:16.0
1:19:41.5 0:54.5
1:40:13.5 0:58.0
2:00:53.5 1:06.0
2:21:48.5 1:21.0

Average Time: 20:05.4

19:06.0
19:47.0
20:11.0
20:13.0
21:10.0
21:23.0
21:24.0

19:06.0 0:00.0
38:53.0 0:41.0
59:04.0 1:05.0
1:19:17.0 1.07.0
1:40:27.0 2:04.0
2:01:50.0 2:17.0
2:23:14.0 2:18.0

Average Time: 20:41.4

18:37.0
20:40.5
21:00.0
21:24.5
21:45.0
22:11.0
22:42.0

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1
11 2 2
11 4 6
12 7 13
12 16 29
10 17 46
10 (29) (65)
11 (39) (104)
Finish Position - 2
12 8 8
10 11 19
12 12 31
11 18 49
10 20 69
10 (22) (90)
11 (26) (116)
Finish Position- 3
12 5 5
9 10 15
11 14 29
12 15 44
12 28 72
9 (29) (101)
11 (30) (131)
Finish Position- 4
11 3 3
11 22 25
12 27 52
12 31 83
10 35 118
10 (42) (160)
11 47) (207)
1

18:37.0 0:00.0

39:17.5 2:03.5
1:00:17.5 2:23.0
1:21:42.0 2:47.5
1:43:27.0 3:08.0
2:05:38.0 3:34.0
2:28:20.0 4:05.0

09/30/2014 07:20:55



Race Date

September 30, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):129

50
70
56
54
68
60
62

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Grosse Pointe North

Kayla Dobies
Marisa Weller
Monica Micale
Kaitria Lafleure
Lauren Valente
Alexis Penzien
Sarah Regener

Team Score (places):153

150
106

97
120
167

91
146

No o~ wDN PR

Lauren Sickmiller
Maddy Denison
Katelyn Carney
Keri Hryciuk

Kate Wozniak
Chloe Bigwood
Stephanie Schaefer

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):175

689
686
684
687
685
688
690

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - L'anse Creuse North

Meredith Sorensen
Brittney Hall
Jordan Bianchi
Emily Parker

Julia Felts

Erika Schemmel
Ashley Spagnuolo

Team Score (places):177

478
485
483
477
482
481

O Ul WN P

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Karenna Duffey
Nicole Werthmann
Jessica Taylor
Desyrae Brown
Olivia Potestato
Alexis Nagle

MAC Red Jamboree #2
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:56.6

19:39.0
20:41.0
20:46.0
21:31.0
22:06.0
22:08.0
22:19.0

19:39.0

40:20.0
1.01:06.0
1:22:37.0
1:44:43.0
2:06:51.0
2:29:10.0

0:00.0
1:02.0
1.07.0
1:52.0
2:27.0
2:29.0
2:40.0

Average Time: 21:20.4

19:54.0
21:25.0
21:37.0
21:46.0
22:00.0
22:52.0
23:06.0

19:54.0

41:19.0
1:02:56.0
1:24:42.0
1:46:42.0
2:09:34.0
2:32:40.0

0:00.0
1:31.0
1:43.0
1:52.0
2:06.0
2:58.0
3:12.0

Average Time: 21:41.1

19:22.0
20:48.0
22:35.0
22:48.0
22:52.5
23:21.0
23:27.0

19:22.0

40:10.0
1.02:45.0
1:25:33.0
1:48:25.5
2:11:46.5
2:35:13.5

0:00.0
1:26.0
3:13.0
3:26.0
3:30.5
3:59.0
4:05.0

Average Time: 21:37.0

18:14.0
21:56.0
22:18.0
22:34.0
23:03.0
24:15.0

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 5
11 9 9
11 23 32
11 24 56
11 33 89
11 40 129
11 (41) (170)
9 (44) (214)
Finish Position- 6
9 13 13
12 32 45
11 34 79
11 36 115
9 38 153
11 (49) (202)
9 (52) (254)
Finish Position- 7
12 6 6
11 25 31
11 46 77
11 48 125
10 50 175
11 (53) (228)
12 (54) (282)
Finish Position- 8
9 1 1
12 37 38
12 43 81
12 45 126
9 51 177
11 (55) (232)
2

18:14.0
40:10.0
1:02:28.0
1:25:02.0
1:48:05.0
2:12:20.0

0:00.0
3:42.0
4:04.0
4:20.0
4:49.0
6:01.0

09/30/2014 07:20:56



MAC Red Jamboree #2

Race Date
September 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Jv
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grosse Pointe South Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):17 Average Time: 21:55.9
1 273 Natasha Boelstler 11 1 1 21:24.0 21:24.0 0:00.0
2 374 Elisabeth Sullivan 11 2 3 21:24.5 42:48.5 0:00.5
3 350 Sarah O'Neill 12 3 6 21:42.0 1:04:305 0:18.0
4 329 Leonie Leslie 11 5 11 22:33.0 1:27:03.5 1:09.0
5 312 Rachel Harris 9 6 17 22:36.0 1:49:39.5 1:12.0
6 379 Erin Vanderhoevan 11 (7 (24) 22:37.0 2:12:16.5 1:13.0
7 295 Emily Dodge 10 (8) (32) 22:38.0 2:34:54.5 1:14.0
Team - IKE Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 23:30.6
1 451 Sophia Hall 10 4 4 22:11.0 22:11.0 0:00.0
2 454  Caitlyn Maniaci 12 9 13 22:39.0 44:50.0 0:28.0
3 449 Emily Esper 12 21 34 24:01.0 1:08:51.0 1:50.0
4 442 Sarah Adamson 12 23 57 24:08.0 1:32:59.0 1:57.0
5 448  Dominique Desano 9 31 88 24:34.0 1:57:33.0 2:23.0
6 453  Genna Larocca 12 (32) (120) 24:50.0 2:22:23.0 2:39.0
7 466  Annalisa Yepko 9 (33) (153) 25:06.0 2:47:29.0 2:55.0
Team - Grosse Pointe North Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):92 Average Time: 23:56.0
1 159 Cate Troost 10 15 15 23:51.0 23:51.0 0:00.0
2 114 Olivia Francis 10 17 32 23:52.0 47:43.0 0:01.0
3 100  Josie Ciaravino 9 18 50 23:54.0 1:11:37.0 0:03.0
4 112 Maria Fisher 12 20 70 23:59.0 1:35:36.0 0:08.0
5 140 Chloe Redeye 9 22 92 24:04.0 1:59:40.0 0:13.0
6 145 Katie Russo 12 (26) (118) 24:18.0 2:23:58.0 0:27.0
7 129 Valerie Matula 10 27) (145) 24:18.5 2:48:16.5 0:27.5
Team - Stevenson Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):100 Average Time: 23:58.6
1 645 Maddie Bentley 9 11 11 23:20.0 23:20.0 0:00.0
2 659 Samantha Sherman 9 12 23 23:27.0 46:47.0 0:07.0
3 649 Nichole Geist 11 14 37 23:32.0 1:10:19.0 0:12.0
4 650 Mckenna Gray 11 29 66 24:27.0 1:34:46.0 1:07.0
5 646 Maria Berge 11 34 100 25:07.0 1:59:53.0 1:47.0
6 652  Felicia Hinojosa 10 (35) (135) 25:13.0 2:25:06.0 1:53.0
7 660  Allison Tisch 12 (42) (176) 26:16.0 2:51:22.0 2:56.0
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Race Date

September 30, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):100

64
65
69
46
55
59
57

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Rachel Sliger
Allyson Slone
Sarah Verellen
Lana Amatangelo
Tara Metcalfe
Addison Pavlica
Amber Mousseau

Team - Romeo
Team Score (places):171

634
633
620
630
632
629
623

No o~ wDN PR

Dianna Westrick
Claire Tibboles
Hannah Dale
Anna Maxwell
Katy Pioch

Saga Lamminsivu
Victoria Heldman

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):183

717
718
716
713
712

ga b~ wnN -

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Veronica Poker
Michaela Richardson
Megan O'Hara
Alexis Burrows
Sophia Ayers

MAC Red Jamboree #2
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls JV
Overall
Grade Place
10 10
10 13
12 19
10 28
11 30
11 (36)
10 (39)
9 24
10 25
10 38
9 40
9 44
12 (46)
10 47
9 16
10 37
11 42
10 43
9 45
4

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 23:54.6

10
23
42
70

100

(136)

(175)

23:13.0
23:31.0
23:57.0
24:23.0
24:29.0
25:15.0
25:47.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 25:25.5

24
49
87
127
171
(217)

(264)

24:17.0
24:17.5
25:33.0
26:05.0
26:55.0
28:28.0
30:40.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 25:51.5

16
53
95
138
183

23:51.5
25:27.0
26:20.0
26:22.0
27:17.0

23:13.0

46:44.0
1:10:41.0
1:35:04.0
1:59:33.0
2:24:48.0
2:50:35.0

24:17.0

48:34.5
1:14:07.5
1:40:12.5
2:07:07.5
2:35:35.5
3:06:15.5

23:51.5
49:18.5
1:15:38.5
1:42:00.5
2:09:17.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:18.0
0:44.0
1:10.0
1:16.0
2:02.0
2:34.0

0:00.0
0:00.5
1:16.0
1:48.0
2:38.0
4:11.0
6:23.0

0:00.0
1:35.5
2:28.5
2:30.5
3:255

09/30/2014 07:20:57



